
Event 6

17 JUL 2023 - 9:00

Synchronized 3m Springboard Women

Tremplin 3m synchronisé - femmes

Preliminary

Eliminatoire

World Aquatics Championships

Fukuoka (JPN)

14 - 30 July 2023

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

   
 Rank Name

NAT
Code

Dive
No

DD
Judge's Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5

Dive
Points

Round
Rank

Total
Points

Ovrl
Rk

Points
BehindE5 E6

1 CHANG Yani

CHEN Yiwen

CHN 201B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 51.60  1 51.60 1  8.5 8.5

301B 2.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 52.80  1 104.40 1  9.0 8.5

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 69.30  1 173.70 1  7.5 8.0

107B 3.1 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 78.12  1 251.82 1  8.0 8.0

5152B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 75.60  1 327.42 1  8.0 8.5

2 BACON Sarah

COOK Kassidy

USA 201B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 50.40  2 50.40 2 1.208.0 8.5

301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 50.40  2 100.80 2 3.608.5 8.5

405B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 65.70  3 166.50 2 7.206.5 6.5

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 67.89  3 234.39 2 17.437.0 7.5

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 72.90  2 307.29 2 20.138.0 7.5

3 HARPER Yasmin

MEW JENSEN Scarlett

GBR 201B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 48.00  =3 48.00 =3 3.608.0 8.0

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 45.60  4 93.60 4 10.807.5 7.5

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 64.80  4 158.40 3 15.307.0 7.0

107B 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 68.82  2 227.22 3 24.607.0 7.0

405B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 67.50  3 294.72 3 32.707.0 7.0

4 CHAVEZ MUNOZ
Arantxa

PINEDA VAZQUEZ
Paola

MEX 101B 2.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.00  =3 48.00 =3 3.607.5 7.0

301B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.20  3 94.20 3 10.207.0 7.5

405B 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 60.30  9 154.50 5 19.205.0 5.5

205B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 61.20  =8 215.70 7 36.127.0 6.0

5152B 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 66.60  4 282.30 4 45.127.5 7.0

5 NG Yan Yee

SABRI Nur Dhabitah

MAS 201B 2.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.80  11 43.80 11 7.807.5 8.0

301B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 44.40  =5 88.20 =8 16.207.0 7.5

405B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 58.50  11 146.70 9 27.005.5 7.0

107B 3.1 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 66.03  =4 212.73 8 39.097.0 6.5

5152B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 65.70  5 278.43 5 48.997.0 6.5

6 BERTOCCHI Elena

PELLACANI Chiara

ITA 401B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 47.40  5 47.40 5 4.207.0 7.5

301B 2.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 44.40  =5 91.80 5 12.606.5 7.0

5152B 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 62.10  =5 153.90 6 19.807.0 6.5

107B 3.1 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 62.31  7 216.21 6 35.616.5 6.5

205B 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 61.20  7 277.41 6 50.016.0 6.5

7 VALLEE Mia

WARE Pamela

CAN 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 45.00  9 45.00 9 6.607.0 7.0

301B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 43.20  10 88.20 =8 16.207.5 7.0

405B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 62.10  =5 150.30 7 23.406.5 6.5

107B 3.1 8.0 7.0 7.5 5.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 66.03  =4 216.33 5 35.496.5 6.0

5152B 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 59.40  =8 275.73 7 51.696.5 6.5

8 O'BRIEN Brittany

SHEEHAN Georgia

AUS 101B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 45.60  =7 45.60 =7 6.007.0 7.0

301B 2.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 44.40  =5 90.00 6 14.407.5 7.5

405B 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 67.50  2 157.50 4 16.207.0 7.0

205B 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 60.30  10 217.80 4 34.026.0 7.0

5152B 3.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 4.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 57.60  12 275.40 8 52.025.0 5.0

9 HENTSCHEL Lena

ROTHER Jana Lisa

GER 201B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 46.20  6 46.20 6 5.407.5 7.5

301B 2.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 40.80  13 87.00 =10 17.406.5 6.5

405B 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 54.00  =13 141.00 11 32.704.5 4.5

5152B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 64.80  6 205.80 9 46.026.5 7.0

107B 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 55.80  14 261.60 9 65.825.5 5.5

10 JANSEN Inge

van DUIJN Celine

NED 103B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 45.60  =7 45.60 =7 6.006.5 7.0

301B 2.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 39.60  =14 85.20 =12 19.206.5 7.0

205B 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 59.40  10 144.60 10 29.106.0 6.5

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 4.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 3.5 5.5 51.30  =13 195.90 12 55.924.5 4.5

405B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 63.90  6 259.80 10 67.627.0 6.5

11 NILSSON GARIP Emilia

WIDERSTROM Elna

SWE 101B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 43.20  =12 43.20 =12 8.407.0 6.5

301B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 43.80  9 87.00 =10 17.406.0 6.5

205B 3.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 51.30  =15 138.30 13 35.404.5 5.0

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 61.20  =8 199.50 11 52.326.0 6.0

405C 2.7 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 58.32  11 257.82 11 69.607.0 7.0
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12 KIM Suji

PARK Hareum

KOR 101B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 44.40  10 44.40 10 7.207.5 6.5

401B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 44.40  =5 88.80 7 15.607.0 7.5

205C 2.8 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 60.48  8 149.28 8 24.427.0 7.0

305C 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 55.44  11 204.72 10 47.107.0 7.0

5233D 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 51.12  15 255.84 12 71.587.0 7.0

13 LIRA Luana

SANTOS Anna

BRA 401B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 43.20  =12 43.20 =12 8.407.0 7.0

101B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 42.00  11 85.20 =12 19.207.0 7.0

205B 3.0 4.0 5.5 4.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 54.00  =13 139.20 12 34.506.0 6.0

305B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 41.40  15 180.60 15 71.223.0 3.5

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 59.40  =8 240.00 13 87.426.0 6.5

14 GILLET Jade

GILLET Nais

FRA 301B 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 39.00  17 39.00 17 12.606.5 6.0

5233D 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 41.40  12 80.40 14 24.006.5 6.0

405C 2.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 55.08  12 135.48 15 38.226.0 6.0

205C 2.8 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 52.08  12 187.56 13 64.265.5 5.5

107C 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 47.88  17 235.44 14 91.985.5 5.5

15 GARCIA NAVARRO
Anisley

RUIZ Prisis

CUB 101B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 42.00  14 42.00 14 9.606.5 6.5

301C 2.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 34.20  =17 76.20 17 28.206.0 6.5

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 61.20  7 137.40 14 36.306.5 6.5

205B 3.0 2.5 3.5 2.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.5 4.0 36.90  17 174.30 16 77.524.0 4.0

405B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 58.50  10 232.80 15 94.626.5 6.5

16 ROUSSEL Elizabeth

SQUIRE Maggie

NZL 101B 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 40.20  =15 40.20 =15 11.406.5 6.0

301B 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 39.00  16 79.20 16 25.206.0 6.0

205B 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 51.30  =15 130.50 16 43.204.0 3.5

405B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 51.30  =13 181.80 14 70.024.0 5.5

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 3.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 48.60  16 230.40 16 97.023.5 4.0

17 HEYDRA Bailey
Savannah

METHULA Zalika Reuel

RSA 5231D 2.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 40.20  =15 40.20 =15 11.406.5 7.0

301B 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.60  =14 79.80 15 24.605.5 6.0

405C 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 43.74  17 123.54 17 50.162.0 3.0

107C 2.8 2.5 2.5 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 40.32  16 163.86 17 87.966.0 4.5

205C 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 56.28  13 220.14 17 107.286.0 5.0

18 CHOI Sut Kuan

ZHAO Hang U

MAC 201B 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 38.40  18 38.40 18 13.207.0 6.0

301B 2.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 34.20  =17 72.60 18 31.805.5 5.5

403B 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 35.91  18 108.51 18 65.195.5 5.5

105B 2.4 3.0 3.5 4.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 36.72  18 145.23 18 106.596.0 6.0

5233D 2.4 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 36.72  18 181.95 18 145.473.5 5.5

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty

En Execution judge number for each diver No. Number

Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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